DATA SHEET
M5000 Series
High-Performance PXI System
             2
Table of Contents

             24
Ordering Guide and Upgrade Information
Contac your Keysight representative or authorized partner for more information, or to place an order:
Cabling
When configuring with the M9046A-QS1 option, all cables must be the same length to ensure proper
functioning of the clocking mechanism.
Model Description
Y1320A System Sync/Link cable, x4-x4, 0.5m
Y1321A System Sync/Link cable, x4-x4, 1.0m
Y1323A System Sync/Link cable, x8-2, x4, 0.5m
Y1324A System Sync/Link cable, x8-2, x4, 1.0m
Y1326A System Sync/Link cable, x8-x8, 0.5m
Y1327A System Sync/Link cable, x8-x8, 1.0m
Y1329A System Sync/Link cable, x8-x8, 2.0m
71330A MCX(m) to MCX(m) cable, phase stable, 0.3m
Y1331A MCX(m) to MCX(m) cable, phase stable, 1.0m
Y1332A MCX(m) to MCX(m) cable, phase stable, 2.0m
Y1333A SMA(m)-SMP(f) cable, 0.3m
Software options
Model Description
M5401LUNA Labber Quantum Software License
KS2201A PathWave Test Sync Executive License
KF9001B PathWave FPGA Run Time License
M5400B Quantum FPGA IP Library for M5xxx Control Hardware
For more information
For more insights on how to accelerate innovation in quantum computing, visit the Quantum